
Sheth N. K. T. T. College of Commerce and Sheth J. T. T. College of Arts 

Dr. (Ms.) H. A. Chande 

Sheth T. J. Education Society's 

Dr. (Ms.) D. P. Sawant 

Ms. G. B. Chiplunkar 
Ms. Siddhi Walanju 

Department of Economics and the Department of Sociology is organizing a study tour to V idhan 

Bhavan, Mumbai on 21st March 2023 at 2.00 pm. 
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Notice 

Interested students can register their names with the following teachers before 20th March 2023 

Dr. (Ms.) H. A. Chande 
Head, Dept. of Economics 

Department of Economics 

17th March 2023 

Dr. Dilip M. Patil 
PRrinoipal 
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VISION: COMMITTED AND PERSUASIVE EFFORTS TOWARDS HOLISTICEDUCATION 
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Sheth N. K. T. T. College of Commeree and Sheth J.T,T. College of Arts, Thane 

Study Tour to Mantralaya organized by Department of Economies & Sociology on 

Sr.no 

0 

12 

13 

15 

Name of the Student 

VINAYAK KATOTI 

KUNAL JHA 

DIVYATA MALI 

MONIKA MALI 

SAHIL GUNDAGE 

HARSHADA BHARSAT 

SAMRATA KAMBLE 

SAFWAN RAUF 

SIDDHI KORPE 

SANKET MORE 

ANURAG YADAV 

Sheth T. J. Education Society's 

BHAGYASHREE PAWAR 

HIMANSHI VARMA 

14 SWAPNIL DHULE 

PRAVIN YEDE 

16 VIRAJ PATIL 

21" March 2023 

List of participants 

Class /Div /Roll no 

FYBA /A/2 

FYBA /A l6 

FYBA A/7 

EYBA/A /9 

FYBA /A 10 

IYBA A13 

IYDA /Ai6 

FYBA /A /17 

FYBA /A/ 18 

FYBA /A/ 19 

FYBA A 120 

FYBA /A/21 

FYBA /A/ 22 

FYBA lA I25 

FYBA /A/ 28 

FYBA /A/32 

Mobile no. 

9819652869 

9167792340 

8552086925 

9850836948 

9356895399 

9769628824 

8879414218 

9967606418 

7738377994 

7713895612 

8779840934 

9819656076 

9503861755 

7738857781 

720842 1I598 

8983814040 
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18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

JYOTI VISHWAKARMA 

39 

SNEHAL SHINDE 

HARSH JAYSWAL 

MANTASHA KHAN 

YASHASHREE SHINDE 

ARUNA GIRI 

KULSUM SAYYED 

SHAISTA SIDDIQUI 

RUKHSAR ANSARI 

VARSHA JADHAV 

ANURAG SHIRSATH 

ASHWINI BHOIR 

NEHA VAMAN PATIL 

POONAM CHAUDHARY 

JAYA GIRI 

MAHEK KHAN 

SAURAV KALE 

36 ARSHEEN SHAIKH 

SAMIR JADHA V 

ANURADHA YADAV 

JYOTI RAJPUROHIT 

SANA SHAIKH 

NEHA GEJGE 

FYBA/A/42 

FYBA/A /44 

FYBA /AI46 

FYBA /A/49 

FYBA /A/50 

FYBA lA/51 

FYBA /A/52 

FYBA /AI 54 

FYBA /A/55 

FYBA /A/58 

FYBA /A/64 

FYBA /A/66 

FYBA/A/69 

FYBA /A /71 

FYBA /A /74 

FYBA/A / 80 

FYBA lA/84 

FYBA /A/ 89 

FYBA /A/91 

FYBA/A/95 

FYBA /A/ 101 

FYBA /A/108 

FYBA /A/110 

7738403773 

9372532739 

7069980179 

8689966208 

8591330701 

9930640881 

8691858980 

7400030455 

9324155461 

9768434344 

9987381280 

9930506617 

9552513330 

9324892509 

9930550732 

8879214039 

7039985006 

9892989357 

9004554777 

9702397412 

9324143273 

8850207025 

9284823745 
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41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

KASHISH YADAV 

ROZINA KHAN 

SHANI GUPTA 

KUNAL YADAV 

AMAN JAMADAR 

ROSHNI SHARMA 

VAISHNAVI KESARKAR 

NEHA MEHTRE 

PRERNA RANJANE 

ADITI TIWARI 

TEJASHREE MOHITE 

PRERNA WAGHMARE 

MUSKAN JELANI 

ADITI JHA 

PRITI GUSAIN 

SNEHA MORE 

RAJAT TIWARI 

HIMIKA SHARMA 

ISHAAN JADHAV 

ANKIT GUPTA 

KARUNA NAKHAVA 

RUTIKA KOTAKAR 

RUMI KHAN 

FYBA /A112 

FYBA/A113 

FYBA/A/ 132 

FYBCOM/A/77 

FYBCOM /B/142 

FYBCOM /B/ 156 

FYBCOM/B/164 

FYBCOM /B/171 

FYBCOM/B/178 

FYBCOM/B/ 180 

FYBCOM /B/190 

FYBCOM /B/200 

FYBCOM/B/206 

FYBCOM /B/208 

FYBCOM/B/216 

FYBCOM /B/225 

FYBCOM /B/228 

FYBCOM /B/234 

FYBCOM/B/236 

FYBCOM/B/252 

FYBCOM /B/579 

TYBA/AI 

TYBA /A/4 

9076088930 

7900097045 

9321433346 

9029683008 

9967720260 

7558756829 

7021075204 

9833292032 

8779614417 

7028272509 

8850314273 

9136215157 

797767528 1 

8793124080 

983347573 1 

9322217471 

9321872256 

8169308644 

8976005857 

8452826178 

8104963680 

9326445475 

9324123872 
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64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

71 

72 

76 

70 RUKHSANA DANGI 

77 

78 

79 

DHANASHREE 
MUGALOLLI 

80 

JAY KOTHARI 

SURAJ MUKHIYA 

73 NAMEERA SHAIKH 

82 

SAKSHI SANAS 

74 DRASHTY PUJARA 

83 

VEDANT GAIKWAD 

75 PRIYANKA MHATRE 

84 

ANURAG THAKUR 

SUFIYA SHAIKH 

VIGHNESH JADHAV 

ALSAFA SAYYED 

AKSHAY SURVE 

PREETI SHINDE 

AARTI CHANDALIYA 

81 MUSKAN SAYYED 

SAKSHI MISHRA 

ROSHANI MANDRAI 

GEETA SHARMA 

RITIKA SHARMA 

SANTOSHI BHANDARI 

TYBA /A/6 

TYBA /A /9 

TYBA / A/ 10 

TYBA /A|1 

TYBA /A/ 14 

TYBA /A I21 

TYBA /A/33 

TYBA /A/ 36 

TYBA /A /45 

TYBA /A /46 

TYBA /A/54 

TYBA /A /63 

TYBA /A /66 

TYBA /AI74 

TYBA /AI77 

TYBA/A / 82 

TYBCOM /A/46 

TYBCOM /A / 63 

TYBCOM /B/204 

TYBCOM /B/269 

TYBCOM /B/297 

TYBCOM /B/315 

90043035 12 

845492 1446 

7138483068 

7887415989 

7021263174 

9004568096 

9076250288 

8291510274 

9167473191 

8691828326 

9152990655 

8976076711 
9867858181 
9653114342 

9167256903 

7045306447 

809792 1785 

9619762759 

7900006598 

8879142339 

7709733922 

9892350212 

9819162890 
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SAKSHI BHILARE 

DR. MS. HINA CHANDE 

MS. GEETANJALI 
CHIPLUNKAR 

MS. SIDDHI VALANJU 

hande 
Head, Dept. of Economics 

TYBCOM /C/510 

PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT 
PROFESSOR 

8104042847 

7738703957 

8879979448 

7977408356 
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Study tour to Vidhan Bhavan organized by the Department of Economics on 21" March 

poogle 

Google 

Lat 18.92652° 

2023 

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 
WRGF+GVc, Vidhan Bhavan Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra 400021, India 

Long 72.824915° 
21/03/23 05:00 PM GMT +05:30 

RGPS Map Camera 

OGPS Map Camera 

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 
WRGF+GVC, Vidhan Bhavan Marg, Nariman 

Long 72.824958° 

Point, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400021, India 
Lat 18.926386° 

21/03/23 04:56 PM GMT +05:30 
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